oViIraX

Ministem®

Description

2517 : Former and Counter-Former for

PA6 pressure dies for smooth pipe travel.

* For multilayer pipes.
***% For copper refrigeration pipes.

for Eurostem® Il only.

Aluminium bend dies to optimise resistance to wear and bending loads.

**%%% @ 18 and 22 mm for Ministem® / Eurostem® Il - 3/8 GAZ and 1/2 GAZ

References

Sku Type Pipe O.D. mm @ ext. tube " Bending radius kg

887819 Former 10 - 40 0,200
251812 Former 12 - 45 0,220
251814 Former 14 - 50 0,290
251815 Former 15 - 55 0,325
251816 Former 16 - 60 0,380
251818 Former #**%*% 18 - 3/8 GAS - 70 0,590
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Sku

887809

251822

888227

887822

251863

251866

251869

251872

892260

892261

892262

892263

892264

892265

892266

892280

Type
Former
Former ****%
Former *
Former ****
Former ***%*
Former ****
Former ***%*
Former ***%*
Counter-former
Counter-former
Counter-former
Counter-former
Counter-former ****
Counter-former ****
Counter-former ****

Counter-form pin

Pipe O.D. mm
20
22 -1/2 GAS

26

12-15
14-16
18-22
20-26

10

@ ext. tube "

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

3/8

1/2-5/8

3/4-7/8
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Bending radius
77
77
98
40
45
55
70

77

kg
0,670
0,710
1,500
0,220
0,240
0,320
0,600
0,690
0,080
0,096
0,124
0,121
0,080
0,080
0,136

0,220
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