

## 2517 : Former and Counter-Former for Ministem®

## **Description**



Aluminium bend dies to optimise resistance to wear and bending loads. PA6 pressure dies for smooth pipe travel.

\* For multilayer pipes.

\*\*\*\* For copper refrigeration pipes.

\*\*\*\*\* Ø 18 and 22 mm for Ministem® / Eurostem® III - 3/8 GAZ and 1/2 GAZ for Eurostem® III only.



## References

Sku	Туре	Pipe O.D. mm	Ø ext. tube "	Bending radius	kg
887819	Former	10	-	40	0,200
251812	Former	12	-	45	0,220
251814	Former	14	-	50	0,290
251815	Former	15	-	55	0,325
251816	Former	16	-	60	0,380
251818	Former ****	18 - 3/8 GAS	-	70	0,590

Sku	Туре	Pipe O.D. mm	Ø ext. tube "	Bending radius	kg
887809	Former	20	-	77	0,670
251822	Former ****	22 - 1/2 GAS	-	77	0,710
888227	Former *	26	-	98	1,500
887822	Former ****	-	3/8	40	0,220
251863	Former ****	-	1/2	45	0,240
251866	Former ****	-	5/8	55	0,320
251869	Former ****	-	3/4	70	0,600
251872	Former ****	-	7/8	77	0,690
892260	Counter-former	12 - 15	-	-	0,080
892261	Counter-former	14 - 16	-	-	0,096
892262	Counter-former	18 - 22	-	-	0,124
892263	Counter-former	20 - 26	-	-	0,121
892264	Counter-former ****	10	3/8	-	0,080
892265	Counter-former ****	-	1/2 - 5/8	-	0,080
892266	Counter-former ****	-	3/4 - 7/8	-	0,136
892280	Counter-form pin	-	-	-	0,220

